
YUKSELIS ELEVATOR ROUND MANUFACTURING RANGE
yükseliş round small yükseliş round medium yükseliş round large

RATED LOAD

SUSPENSION

MACHINE ROOM

MAX. TRAVEL(m)

MAX. RATED SPEED(m/s)

PIT DEPTH(mm)

CLEAR HEADROOM(mm)

ENTRANCES

MACHINE

CONTROLLER

MRL,MRMRL,MR

6060

825-1000kg(Ø1600)675-800kg(Ø1500)

2:1

1.61.6

2:1

60

600-630kg(Ø1400)

MRL,MR

2:1

v=<1.0m/s  1400
v=1.6m/s  1600

1.6

-

-

Single entrance or through type car

v=<1.0m/s  1400
v=1.6m/s  1600

v=<1.0m/s  1400
v=1.6m/s  1600

Single entrance or through type car

v=<1.0m/s  3800
v=1.6m/s  4000

v=<1.0m/s  3800
v=1.6m/s  4000

v=<1.0m/s  4200
v=1.6m/s  4200

Single entrance or through type car

-

--

-

700 800 900DOOR SIZE(mm)

Ø1600MAX. CABIN DIAMETER(mm) Ø1500Ø1400

PANORAMIC LIFT

Ø2300MIN. SHAFT DIAMETER(mm) Ø2200Ø2100

yes yesyes

DOOR COVERS Glass, Hairline Stainless, Decosteel

Glass, Hairline Stainless, Decosteel Glass, Hairline Stainless, DecosteelGlass, Hairline Stainless, DecosteelCABIN COVERS

Glass, Hairline Stainless, Decosteel Glass, Hairline Stainless, Decosteel

ASANSÖR
YÜKSELİŞ

K-Q
TSE-EN-ISO

9000

ÇİZEN

ONAY

ÖLÇEK: İMZATARİH
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YUKSELIS ROUND ELEVATOR


